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"Our Optical Links let you stretch further and expand your bandwidth"

Stretch DVI TM : Optical DVI Extension Modules

- Designed for digital signage and multiple information displays.
- Extends up to 500 meters (1,640 feet) between each module over a
duplex LC multi-mode fiber.

- Supports DVI data up to SXGA (1280 X 1024) 24bit color and 60Hz
refresh rate with DVI-I receptacle.

- Makes daisy-chain connection of displays with a combination of
M5-2000 and multiple M5-2001 with no limit;
* M 5-2000 convertsTMDS (R, G, B, Clock) of the graphic cards

into optical two (2) channels data and transmits over a duplex
LC multi-mode fiber.

* M 5-2001 repeats optical data and distributes two DVI data to each
monitor.

- One +12V DC adapter is applied to each module.
- Offers Class 1 Laser Eye Safety in compliance with FDA/CDRH and
IEC 60825-1.

- Complies with the limits for class A digital device, pursuant to part 15
and 2 of FCC and CE.

- OffersVirtual DDC feature by programming user's EDID in EEPROM
of transmitter without any physical DDC connection.

M5-2000 & M5-2001; Daisy-chained Optical DVI

Stretch DVI TM : Multimedia Extension Modules

- Extends DVI, Audio and RS232 up to 2Km (6520 feet) over a duplex SC
single-mode fiber.

-The DDC connection limit depends on DDC clock; e.g. 360m for 100KHz
and 2Km for 20KHz.

- Supports DVI up to SXGA (1280 X 1024) 24bit color and 60Hz.
- Supports DDC communication over the same fiber.
- Optionally, providesVirtual DDC feature.
- RS232 with 9 pin D-sub female connector.
- 3.5mm diameter stereo jack audio interface.
- Offers Class 1 Laser Eye Safety in compliance with FDA/CDRH and
IEC 60825-1.

- Complies with the limit for class A of FCC and CE.
-Two (2) +12V DC adapters are applied to each module.

M5-1002 ; DVI, Audio and RS232 extension
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M5-1001; Digital KVM extension
- Extends DVI, USB and RS232 up to 2Km (6520 feet) over a duplex SC
single-mode fiber.

-The DDC connection limit depends on DDC clock; e.g. 360m for 100KHz
and 2Km for 20KHz.

- Supports DVI up to SXGA (1280 X 1024) 24bit color and 60Hz.
- Supports DDC communication over the same fiber.
- Complies with USB 1.1 (12Mbps).
- Offers 4 ch USB 1.1 hub in the downlink module.
- RS232 with 9 pin D-sub female connector.
- Offers Class 1 Laser Eye Safety in compliance with FDA/CDRH and
IEC 60825-1.

- Complies with the limits for class A of FCC and CE.
-Two (2) +12V DC adapters are applied to each module.
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